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farfield (f=900) [900-Middle]

Type

Approximation

Component
Output
Frequency
Rad. Effic.
Tot. Effic.
Rizd. Gain

Farfield

enabled (kR >> 1)
Abs

Realized Gain

900 MHz

-0.1500 dB
-04582 dB

16.22 dBi

§ (84216, 1.64556 )

The

dBi

16.2
12.6
8.95
531
1.67
-1.96

-9.24
-12.9
-16.5
-20.1
-23.8
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Phi= 90

90

120

Farfield Realzed Gain Abs (Phi=90)

180
18

Theta / Degree vs. dBi

120

Phi=270

z
— farfield (f=900) [900-Middle]
Frequency = 900 MHz
Main lobe magnitude =  16.2 dBi

Main lobe direction = 97.0 deg.
Angular width (3 dB) = 8.5 deg.
Side lobe level = -12.0 dB
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Farfield Directiviy Abs (Phi=90)

Theta / deg vs. dBi
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Phi=270

— 53,3 (shift_psm=0)
—— 53,3 (shift_psm=25)
—— 53,3 (shift_psm=50)

2800

farfield (f=2600) (shift_ps

Frequency = 2600 MHz
Main lobe magnitude = 19.9 dBi
Main lobe direction = 95.0 deg.
Angular width (3 dB) = 5.3 deg.
Side lobe level = -14.5 dB:
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farfield (f=2058) [3]

Type Farfield
Approxim: enabled (kR D]
Component  Abs
Output Directivi
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